

GROUP NO. — DESCRIPTION — YEAR and MODEL	PRIMARY GROUP NO.	PER CAR	PART NO.	CODE
ATTACHING PARTS				
Clip To Toeboard				
SCREW, Tapping..... 62 Thru 64 01 (RHD).....(Replaces 800 0091)	17.671	2	400 1031	
CLIP, Overdrive Wire Harness To Floor Pan				
64-65 01 (WFGS)	2	400 0443	
ATTACHING PARTS				
Clip To Floor Pan				
SCREW, Hexagon 64-65 01 (WFGS)	17.038	2	G180016 NA	
WASHER, Lock 64-65 01 (WFGS)	17.820	2	G120380 NA	
NUT, Hexagon..... 64-65 01 (WFGS)	17.406	2	G120375	
CLIP, Overdrive Governor Wire To Rear Crossmember Bracket				
63-64 10-80	3.615	1	310 8634	
CLIP, Overdrive Wire Harness At Relay				
65 01 (OHV-196-WFGS)	1	312 3849	
3.213 BLOCK, Junction (On Wheelhouse)				
60 01-10-20-80	1	312 6915	
61 01: 64-65 01 (RHD-WST)(RHD-WOD): 61 10-20-80 (Note 3.022-1 Type 1):				
62 10-80 (LHD-WST)(LHD-WOD): 60 20-80 (WAC-LAC).....	1	313 0664	
63 01-10-80 (Note 3.005-9 Types 1 And 2): 64 10-80 (Notes 3.005-9 Types 1				
And 2, 3.005-10 And 3.005-12)	1	316 7379	
ATTACHING PARTS				
Block To Wheelhouse				
SCREW, Tapping..... 60 01-10-20-80	(Replaces 800 0105)	17.671	2	400 1042
SCREW, Tapping..... 61 01: 61 10-20-80 (Note 3.022-1 Type 1):				
62 10-80 (LHD-WST)				
(LHD-WOD)	(Replaces 800 0091)	17.671	2	400 1031
SCREW, Tapping..... 63 01-10-80 (Note 3.005-9				
Type 1 And 2)	(Replaces 800 0129)	17.672	2	400 1066
SCREW, Tapping..... 64 01 (Note 3.005-9 Types 1 And				
2).....	(Replaces 800 0095)	17.671	3	G456766
SCREW, Tapping..... 64 01-10-80 (Notes 3.005-9 Type 1, 3.005-10 And				
3.005-12)	3.165	2	400 0478	
SCREW, Tapping..... 64-65 01 (RHD-WST)(RHD-WOD)	17.671	2	G274773 NA	
Block To Terminal				
WASHER, Lock 63 01-10-20-80 (Note 3.005-9 Type 1): 64-65				
01-10-80 (Notes 3.005-9 Type 1, 3.005-10 And				
3.005-12)	17.820	2	G131096 NA	
NUT, Hexagon..... 63 01-10-20-80 (Note 3.005-9 Type 1): 64-65				
01-10-80 (Notes 3.005-9 Type 1, 3.005-10 And				
3.005-12)	17.412	2	G120614 NA	
BLOCK, Junction (on Dash Panel)				
60 01-10-20-80	1	439 0714	
ATTACHING PARTS				
Block To Dash Panel				
SCREW, Tapping..... 60 01-10-20-80	(Replaces 800 0105)	17.671	2	400 1042
BLOCK, Junction (On Clutch Bracket)				
61 Thru 63 01 (LHD-WST)(LHD-WOD): 65 01 (RHD-WST)(RHD-WOD)	1	313 0664	
ATTACHING PARTS				
Block To Clutch Bracket				
SCREW, Tapping..... 61 Thru 63 01 (LHD-WST)				
(LHD-WOD)	(Replaces 800 0091)	17.671	2	400 1031